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Sample Container

MOISTURE CONTENT TIN WITH COVER

Technical Specifications :

Model Number

NL 7012 A / 001

NL 7012 A / 002

NL 7012 A / 003

NL 7012 A / 005

NL 7012 A / 006

NL 7012 A / 008

NL 7012 A / 009

NL 7012 A / 010

NL 7012 A / 011

Volumn (Density Sand)

105 gram

235 gram

184 gram

330 gram

40 gram

536 gram

1230 gram

1630 gram

2250 gram

Dimension

Ø 55 mm x 35 mm (H)

Ø 60 mm x 60 mm (H)

Ø 70 mm x 38 mm (H)

Ø 80 mm x 50 mm (H)

Ø 40 mm x 25 mm (H)

Ø 100 mm x 50 mm (H)

163 mm x 110 mm x 60 mm (H)

199 mm x 123 mm x 60 mm (H)

222 mm x 130 mm x 67 mm (H)

Material 

Aluminum 

Aluminum 

Aluminum 

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum (0.8 L)

Aluminum (1.2 L)

Aluminum


